KJL - Bug #2432

Menu Create Production Order Logistic

12/07/2023 10:14 AM - indra Z

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Assigned
High
Tri Rizqiaty

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

12/07/2023
12/22/2023
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Dear Yomma,

Di Menu Production Order untuk fungsi Create nya belum berfungsi.

Berikut SS keterangannya terlampir.

History

#1 - 12/08/2023 05:11 PM - Kezia Pawitra Yulianti

- Due date set to 12/22/2023

- Status changed from New to Assigned

- Priority changed from Normal to High

Files
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03/26/2025

244 KB 12/07/2023

1/1

indra Z



http://www.tcpdf.org

